
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0418000319

Location: 04-Son-101-22.8/32.8

Contract Code: E

Number of Items: 106

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM MENDOCINO
AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO LIMERICK LANE OVERCROSSING

Replace bridge railing and guardrail, & reconstruct sidewalk.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

8 $8,527,336.90 -6.59%

200 -$561,867.7711

NO GOAL

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$9,305,469.13

$7,965,469.13 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221

00644515

(707) 585-1601

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$10,803,325.00

$9,463,325.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675

00710807

(925) 838-5915

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,064,333.00

$9,724,333.00 VC0000005278 DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 120

BURLINGAME CA  94010

(650) 259-9545

866974

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

4

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,440,000.00

$10,100,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,629,393.50

$10,289,393.50 VC0000019858 BUGLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

4847 HOPYARD RD. SUITE 4-395

PLEASANTON CA  94588

(925) 416-0700

00740863

(925) 416-7746

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,663,566.60

$10,323,566.60 VC0000009886 GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

BENICIA CA  94510

(925) 372-8000

00851187

(925) 372-8001

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,672,347.00

$10,332,347.00 VC1600000233 THOMPSON BUILDERS CORPORATION

5400 Hanna Ranch Road

Novato CA  94945

(415) 456-8972

00626859

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$11,143,732.00

$9,803,732.00 VC0000014625 VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

3835 SECURITY PARK DRIVE

RANCHO CORDOVA CA  95742

(916) 852-5530

00745029

(916) 852-5533

200 Days x  $6,700.00 Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,100.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,100.00LUMP SUM

205,000.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 205,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 7.0 14,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

37,703.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 37,703.00LUMP SUM

625,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 625,000.00LUMP SUM

80.000007 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 27.0 2,160.00

9.000008 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 2,060.0 18,540.00

40.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 91.0 3,640.00

40.000010 120182 PORTABLE DELINEATOR EA 104.0 4,160.00

65.000011 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 100.0 6,500.00

30.000012 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 8,080.0 242,400.00

26,500.000013 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 26,500.00LUMP SUM

41,000.000014 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 41,000.00LUMP SUM

5,100.000015 129105 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-2 EA 8.0 40,800.00

17,000.000016 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 2.0 34,000.00

8,000.000017 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

595.000018 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 595.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000019 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,200.00LUMP SUM

25.000020 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 680.0 17,000.00

24,000.000021 141110 WORK AREA MONITORING (BRIDGE) LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM

0.300022 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 4,270.0 1,281.00

13,000.000023 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM

4.830024 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 6,950.0 33,568.50

24,000.000025 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM



Page 4

01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

195.000026 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 510.0 99,450.00

1,000.000027 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 49.0 49,000.00F

1,200.000028 193003 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE) CY 45.0 54,000.00F

205.000029 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 490.0 100,450.00

495.000030 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 1,980.00

0.160031 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 12,400.0 1,984.00

4.000032 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 2,550.0 10,200.00

0.280033 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 12,400.0 3,472.00

291.690034 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 39.0 11,375.91

715.000035 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 56.0 40,040.00

285.000036 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 590.0 168,150.00

7.200037 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 2,000.0 14,400.00

926.500038 397005 TACK COAT TON 2.0 1,853.00

5.000039 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 1,600.0 8,000.00

10.000040 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 4,010.0 40,100.00

6,800.000041 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 43.0 292,400.00F

2,350.000042 510054 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 184.0 432,400.00F

2,950.000043 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 13.7 40,415.00F

3,100.000044 048668 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (RSC, REPAIR) (CF) CF 10.0 31,000.00F

25.000045 048614 CONCRETE SURFACE TEXTURE (MEDIUM BLAST) SQFT 7,950.0 198,750.00

70.000046 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 2,112.0 147,840.00

52.000047 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 172.0 8,944.00

117.000048 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 208.0 24,336.00

1.920049 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 63,060.0 121,075.20F

19,000.000050 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 19,000.00LUMP SUM
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,800.000051 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 0.4 1,520.00

1,900.000052 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 7.1 13,490.00

3,400.000053 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 0.4 1,360.00

1.000054 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 14,883.0 14,883.00

105.000055 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 1,786.0 187,530.00

8.000056 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 8,928.0 71,424.00F

1.000057 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 5,955.0 5,955.00F

75.000058 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 79.0 5,925.00

287,000.000059 600115 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION A LS 287,000.00LUMP SUM

332,000.000060 600116 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION B LS 332,000.00LUMP SUM

240,000.000061 600117 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION C LS 240,000.00LUMP SUM

208,000.000062 600118 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION D LS 208,000.00LUMP SUM

480.000063 610300 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) CY 70.0 33,600.00F

100.000064 641107 18" PLASTIC PIPE LF 190.0 19,000.00

380.000065 690118 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.109" THICK) LF 58.0 22,040.00

700.000066 692301 ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 6.0 4,200.00

40.000067 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 5.0 200.00

1,350.000068 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 31.0 41,850.00

1,020.000069 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 35.0 35,700.00

20.000070 017274 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (LANE SEPARATION) LF 50.0 1,000.00

49.000071 731840 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 350.0 17,150.00

375.000072 731850 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK) (CY) CY 122.0 45,750.00

3.000073 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 1,195.0 3,585.00F

24.000074 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 745.0 17,880.00F

3.200075 780460 ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING SQFT 4,165.0 13,328.00F
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5.000076 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 1,460.0 7,300.00

300.000077 015974 LANE SEPARATION SYSTEM LF 76.0 22,800.00

30.000078 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 60.0 1,800.00

12.000079 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 420.0 5,040.00

200.000080 037688 REMOVE SIGN PANEL FROM STRUCTURE EA 6.0 1,200.00

22.750081 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 132.0 3,003.00

350.000082 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3.0 1,050.00

350.000083 017277 INSTALL SIGN (MECHANICAL EXPANSION ANCHOR) EA 1.0 350.00

250.000084 015942 INSTALL SIGN (ACRYLIC FOAM TAPE METHOD) EA 5.0 1,250.00

44.500085 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 380.0 16,910.00

51.000086 832019 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' WOOD POST) LF 880.0 44,880.00

168.000087 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 900.0 151,200.00

161.000088 833032 CHAIN LINK RAILING (TYPE 7) LF 1,136.0 182,896.00F

356.220089 048437 ORNAMENTAL RAILING LF 1,166.0 415,352.52F

5,500.000090 016055 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE AGT) EA 10.0 55,000.00

4,453.900091 015300 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-2 EA 10.0 44,539.00

625.000092 048395 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 732SW MODIFIED) LF 1,167.0 729,375.00F

390.000093 839744 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 836 MODIFIED) LF 1,183.0 461,370.00F

9.000094 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 310.0 2,790.00

20.000095 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 91.0 1,820.00

12.000096 015877 BIKE LANE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (GREEN) SQFT 1,080.0 12,960.00

1.000097 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 1,540.0 1,540.00

1.500098 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 10,600.0 15,900.00

1.250099 846008 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8-
4)

LF 820.0 1,025.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

8.000100 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 250.0 2,000.00

6.500101 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 3,800.0 24,700.00

12.000102 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 3,330.0 39,960.00

122,726.000103 046984 3" CONDUIT (BRIDGE) LS 122,726.00LUMP SUM

0.000104 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

400.000105 665018 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 14.0 5,600.00

615,000.000106 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 615,000.00LUMP SUM

$7,965,469.13

$9,305,469.13

Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount:

200 Days x  $6,700.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 4,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0002 1,000,000.00460,000.00 1,200,000.00 1,000,000.00460,000.00 1,200,000.00 400,000.00 400,000.00

0003 14,000.0014,000.00 14,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 14,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 37,703.0036,000.00 50,000.00 37,703.0036,000.00 50,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

0006 700,000.00680,000.00 380,000.00 700,000.00680,000.00 380,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0007 2,700.002,160.00 2,700.00 100.0080.00 100.00 60.00 1,620.00

0008 18,540.007,210.00 6,180.00 9.003.50 3.00 12.00 24,720.00

0009 4,550.003,640.00 3,185.00 50.0040.00 35.00 120.00 10,920.00

0010 5,200.003,120.00 4,160.00 50.0030.00 40.00 40.00 4,160.00

0011 10,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 100.00100.00 150.00 200.00 20,000.00

0012 363,600.00202,000.00 242,400.00 45.0025.00 30.00 60.00 484,800.00

0013 10,000.0015,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0015,000.00 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

0014 75,000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.0050,000.00 50,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00

0015 32,000.0036,000.00 44,000.00 4,000.004,500.00 5,500.00 4,000.00 32,000.00

0016 12,000.0040,000.00 10,000.00 6,000.0020,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00

0017 24,000.00100,000.00 50,000.00 24,000.00100,000.00 50,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0018 4,000.0010,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.0010,000.00 2,000.00 1,620.00 1,620.00

0019 3,100.005,000.00 5,000.00 3,100.005,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0020 17,000.003,400.00 4,080.00 25.005.00 6.00 33.00 22,440.00

0021 15,000.0010,000.00 3,500.00 15,000.0010,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0022 1,281.002,135.00 8,540.00 0.300.50 2.00 1.00 4,270.00

0023 7,406.755,000.00 5,000.00 7,406.755,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

0024 41,700.0020,850.00 17,375.00 6.003.00 2.50 5.00 34,750.00

0025 50,000.0080,000.00 20,000.00 50,000.0080,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0026 102,000.00140,250.00 81,600.00 200.00275.00 160.00 80.00 40,800.00

0027 36,750.0049,000.00 26,950.00 750.001,000.00 550.00 900.00 44,100.00

0028 40,500.004,500.00 22,500.00 900.00100.00 500.00 450.00 20,250.00

0029 85,750.0024,500.00 85,750.00 175.0050.00 175.00 250.00 122,500.00

0030 3,112.002,000.00 6,800.00 778.00500.00 1,700.00 2,500.00 10,000.00

0031 3,348.001,984.00 3,100.00 0.270.16 0.25 0.40 4,960.00

0032 11,551.5010,200.00 12,750.00 4.534.00 5.00 5.00 12,750.00

0033 4,216.003,472.00 6,200.00 0.340.28 0.50 0.50 6,200.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 11,349.0011,388.00 9,750.00 291.00292.00 250.00 390.00 15,210.00

0035 22,400.0014,000.00 11,200.00 400.00250.00 200.00 500.00 28,000.00

0036 194,700.00177,000.00 188,800.00 330.00300.00 320.00 700.00 413,000.00

0037 25,000.0016,000.00 18,000.00 12.508.00 9.00 20.00 40,000.00

0038 3,000.002,000.00 3,000.00 1,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 22,500.00 45,000.00

0039 3,600.0016,000.00 32,000.00 2.2510.00 20.00 15.00 24,000.00

0040 62,155.0080,200.00 140,350.00 15.5020.00 35.00 40.00 160,400.00

0041 236,500.00180,600.00 86,000.00 5,500.004,200.00 2,000.00 7,000.00 301,000.00

0042 496,800.00404,800.00 736,000.00 2,700.002,200.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 736,000.00

0043 33,907.5068,500.00 89,050.00 2,475.005,000.00 6,500.00 3,500.00 47,950.00

0044 25,000.0025,000.00 25,000.00 2,500.002,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 15,000.00

0045 119,250.00214,650.00 119,250.00 15.0027.00 15.00 7.50 59,625.00

0046 179,520.00105,600.00 105,600.00 85.0050.00 50.00 75.00 158,400.00

0047 10,320.0012,040.00 9,460.00 60.0070.00 55.00 120.00 20,640.00

0048 14,560.0024,336.00 27,040.00 70.00117.00 130.00 90.00 18,720.00

0049 189,180.00126,120.00 141,885.00 3.002.00 2.25 3.50 220,710.00

0050 12,500.0019,000.00 5,000.00 12,500.0019,000.00 5,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00

0051 1,000.00288.00 3,840.00 2,500.00720.00 9,600.00 5,000.00 2,000.00

0052 10,650.0011,360.00 8,520.00 1,500.001,600.00 1,200.00 1,800.00 12,780.00

0053 4,000.003,200.00 7,600.00 10,000.008,000.00 19,000.00 10,000.00 4,000.00

0054 29,766.0014,883.00 14,883.00 2.001.00 1.00 2.00 29,766.00

0055 160,740.00187,530.00 178,600.00 90.00105.00 100.00 120.00 214,320.00

0056 89,280.0071,424.00 71,424.00 10.008.00 8.00 10.00 89,280.00

0057 11,910.005,955.00 5,955.00 2.001.00 1.00 1.30 7,741.50

0058 5,530.005,925.00 5,925.00 70.0075.00 75.00 90.00 7,110.00

0059 275,000.00430,000.00 400,000.00 275,000.00430,000.00 400,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00

0060 290,000.00430,000.00 450,000.00 290,000.00430,000.00 450,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00

0061 255,000.00430,000.00 400,000.00 255,000.00430,000.00 400,000.00 315,000.00 315,000.00

0062 245,000.00430,000.00 350,000.00 245,000.00430,000.00 350,000.00 225,000.00 225,000.00

0063 19,250.0018,900.00 33,250.00 275.00270.00 475.00 350.00 24,500.00

0064 20,900.0022,800.00 20,900.00 110.00120.00 110.00 170.00 32,300.00

0065 18,850.009,280.00 15,660.00 325.00160.00 270.00 200.00 11,600.00

0066 5,100.002,400.00 12,000.00 850.00400.00 2,000.00 750.00 4,500.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 200.00200.00 250.00 40.0040.00 50.00 150.00 750.00

0068 49,600.0049,600.00 62,000.00 1,600.001,600.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 93,000.00

0069 43,575.0038,500.00 52,500.00 1,245.001,100.00 1,500.00 3,600.00 126,000.00

0070 2,000.004,000.00 2,500.00 40.0080.00 50.00 70.00 3,500.00

0071 24,500.0010,500.00 12,250.00 70.0030.00 35.00 35.00 12,250.00

0072 61,000.0014,640.00 48,800.00 500.00120.00 400.00 430.00 52,460.00

0073 3,824.003,585.00 5,975.00 3.203.00 5.00 20.00 23,900.00

0074 29,800.0022,350.00 29,800.00 40.0030.00 40.00 40.00 29,800.00

0075 96,836.2541,650.00 83,300.00 23.2510.00 20.00 10.00 41,650.00

0076 7,300.002,920.00 8,760.00 5.002.00 6.00 4.00 5,840.00

0077 18,240.005,700.00 15,200.00 240.0075.00 200.00 300.00 22,800.00

0078 1,800.001,080.00 1,800.00 30.0018.00 30.00 25.00 1,500.00

0079 5,040.005,040.00 5,040.00 12.0012.00 12.00 18.00 7,560.00

0080 2,400.001,200.00 1,200.00 400.00200.00 200.00 4,000.00 24,000.00

0081 3,300.003,036.00 3,036.00 25.0023.00 23.00 18.00 2,376.00

0082 1,500.001,050.00 1,050.00 500.00350.00 350.00 300.00 900.00

0083 500.00350.00 350.00 500.00350.00 350.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0084 2,000.001,250.00 1,250.00 400.00250.00 250.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

0085 16,910.0020,900.00 19,000.00 44.5055.00 50.00 65.00 24,700.00

0086 44,880.0057,200.00 57,200.00 51.0065.00 65.00 85.00 74,800.00

0087 99,900.00111,600.00 112,500.00 111.00124.00 125.00 120.00 108,000.00

0088 182,896.00182,896.00 113,600.00 161.00161.00 100.00 225.00 255,600.00

0089 778,888.00726,418.00 583,000.00 668.00623.00 500.00 800.00 932,800.00

0090 55,000.0070,000.00 65,000.00 5,500.007,000.00 6,500.00 850.00 8,500.00

0091 45,000.0045,000.00 40,000.00 4,500.004,500.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 50,000.00

0092 933,600.00641,850.00 700,200.00 800.00550.00 600.00 850.00 991,950.00

0093 532,350.00496,860.00 354,900.00 450.00420.00 300.00 720.00 851,760.00

0094 2,790.004,650.00 4,650.00 9.0015.00 15.00 20.00 6,200.00

0095 1,820.004,550.00 1,820.00 20.0050.00 20.00 25.00 2,275.00

0096 12,960.0032,400.00 12,960.00 12.0030.00 12.00 15.00 16,200.00

0097 1,540.007,700.00 1,540.00 1.005.00 1.00 2.00 3,080.00

0098 15,900.0079,500.00 15,900.00 1.507.50 1.50 2.50 26,500.00

0099 1,025.004,100.00 1,025.00 1.255.00 1.25 2.00 1,640.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0100 2,000.003,750.00 2,000.00 8.0015.00 8.00 12.00 3,000.00

0101 24,700.007,600.00 24,700.00 6.502.00 6.50 9.00 34,200.00

0102 39,960.0066,600.00 39,960.00 12.0020.00 12.00 18.00 59,940.00

0103 125,000.00130,000.00 150,000.00 125,000.00130,000.00 150,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

0104 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0105 5,740.003,500.00 4,200.00 410.00250.00 300.00 325.00 4,550.00

0106 1,000,000.00940,000.00 959,405.00 1,000,000.00940,000.00 959,405.00 800,000.00 800,000.00

$9,463,325.00 $9,724,333.00 $10,100,000.00 $10,289,393.50Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $10,803,325.00

200 Days x  $6,700.00

$11,064,333.00 $11,440,000.00 $11,629,393.50

200 Days x  $6,700.00 200 Days x  $6,700.00 200 Days x  $6,700.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 5,000.00 1,940.005,000.00 1,940.00

0002 1,000,000.00 1,379,000.001,000,000.00 1,379,000.00

0003 14,000.00 14,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0004 2,000.00 2,000.00200.00 200.00

0005 36,000.00 37,160.0036,000.00 37,160.00

0006 540,000.00 378,900.00540,000.00 378,900.00

0007 2,160.00 2,079.0080.00 77.00

0008 18,540.00 18,540.009.00 9.00

0009 5,005.00 3,549.0055.00 39.00

0010 3,120.00 3,016.0030.00 29.00

0011 6,500.00 9,700.0065.00 97.00

0012 323,200.00 420,160.0040.00 52.00

0013 40,000.00 12,370.0040,000.00 12,370.00

0014 50,000.00 30,270.0050,000.00 30,270.00

0015 36,000.00 34,880.004,500.00 4,360.00

0016 11,000.00 10,680.005,500.00 5,340.00

0017 35,000.00 17,460.0035,000.00 17,460.00

0018 4,000.00 1,160.004,000.00 1,160.00

0019 12,000.00 2,430.0012,000.00 2,430.00

0020 17,000.00 17,000.0025.00 25.00

0021 7,500.00 19,410.007,500.00 19,410.00

0022 4,697.00 2,135.001.10 0.50

0023 8,000.00 3,450.008,000.00 3,450.00

0024 22,587.50 22,240.003.25 3.20

0025 55,000.00 150,000.0055,000.00 150,000.00

0026 102,000.00 58,650.00200.00 115.00

0027 24,500.00 37,730.00500.00 770.00

0028 18,000.00 36,900.00400.00 820.00

0029 85,750.00 105,350.00175.00 215.00

0030 3,000.00 1,920.00750.00 480.00

0031 4,960.00 1,860.000.40 0.15

0032 10,837.50 9,945.004.25 3.90

0033 6,200.00 3,348.000.50 0.27
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 8,775.00 11,310.00225.00 290.00

0035 22,400.00 30,800.00400.00 550.00

0036 194,700.00 227,150.00330.00 385.00

0037 25,000.00 20,000.0012.50 10.00

0038 3,000.00 2,000.001,500.00 1,000.00

0039 3,600.00 8,000.002.25 5.00

0040 62,155.00 48,120.0015.50 12.00

0041 344,000.00 188,340.008,000.00 4,380.00

0042 1,472,000.00 1,416,800.008,000.00 7,700.00

0043 34,250.00 56,581.002,500.00 4,130.00

0044 8,000.00 49,100.00800.00 4,910.00

0045 182,850.00 413,400.0023.00 52.00

0046 158,400.00 247,104.0075.00 117.00

0047 8,600.00 8,256.0050.00 48.00

0048 24,960.00 28,496.00120.00 137.00

0049 151,344.00 119,814.002.40 1.90

0050 9,000.00 18,610.009,000.00 18,610.00

0051 6,000.00 11,424.0015,000.00 28,560.00

0052 14,200.00 38,340.002,000.00 5,400.00

0053 1,200.00 21,636.003,000.00 54,090.00

0054 17,859.60 14,883.001.20 1.00

0055 205,390.00 183,958.00115.00 103.00

0056 133,920.00 66,960.0015.00 7.50

0057 17,865.00 5,955.003.00 1.00

0058 5,925.00 5,767.0075.00 73.00

0059 175,000.00 96,240.00175,000.00 96,240.00

0060 200,000.00 106,600.00200,000.00 106,600.00

0061 165,000.00 92,930.00165,000.00 92,930.00

0062 150,000.00 84,110.00150,000.00 84,110.00

0063 19,250.00 27,300.00275.00 390.00

0064 20,900.00 19,570.00110.00 103.00

0065 18,850.00 12,760.00325.00 220.00

0066 5,100.00 6,780.00850.00 1,130.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0067 325.00 195.0065.00 39.00

0068 49,600.00 41,230.001,600.00 1,330.00

0069 43,750.00 62,650.001,250.00 1,790.00

0070 15,000.00 1,950.00300.00 39.00

0071 12,250.00 16,450.0035.00 47.00

0072 45,750.00 35,380.00375.00 290.00

0073 4,780.00 11,950.004.00 10.00

0074 15,645.00 27,565.0021.00 37.00

0075 20,825.00 41,650.005.00 10.00

0076 7,300.00 7,008.005.00 4.80

0077 15,200.00 14,744.00200.00 194.00

0078 1,800.00 1,020.0030.00 17.00

0079 5,040.00 4,620.0012.00 11.00

0080 1,200.00 1,164.00200.00 194.00

0081 3,300.00 2,904.0025.00 22.00

0082 1,050.00 1,020.00350.00 340.00

0083 350.00 340.00350.00 340.00

0084 1,250.00 1,250.00250.00 250.00

0085 18,240.00 18,240.0048.00 48.00

0086 48,400.00 55,440.0055.00 63.00

0087 90,000.00 78,300.00100.00 87.00

0088 204,480.00 178,352.00180.00 157.00

0089 787,050.00 769,560.00675.00 660.00

0090 47,000.00 63,100.004,700.00 6,310.00

0091 48,000.00 38,800.004,800.00 3,880.00

0092 641,850.00 595,170.00550.00 510.00

0093 561,925.00 449,540.00475.00 380.00

0094 3,410.00 4,340.0011.00 14.00

0095 1,820.00 1,820.0020.00 20.00

0096 12,960.00 11,880.0012.00 11.00

0097 1,540.00 1,540.001.00 1.00

0098 15,900.00 14,840.001.50 1.40

0099 1,025.00 984.001.25 1.20



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0100 2,000.00 1,875.008.00 7.50

0101 24,700.00 22,800.006.50 6.00

0102 39,960.00 36,630.0012.00 11.00

0103 130,000.00 267,400.00130,000.00 267,400.00

0104 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0105 5,740.00 5,320.00410.00 380.00

0106 1,010,101.00 905,000.001,010,101.00 905,000.00

$10,323,566.60 $10,332,347.00Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $11,663,566.60

200 Days x  $6,700.00

$11,672,347.00

200 Days x  $6,700.00
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01/08/2025Contract Number: 04-1Q7004

Bid Opening Date: 01/07/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

1/8/2025

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEMS 80-84VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY ITEMS 9-10VC0000005278
523187LODI CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000005278
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000005278
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEMS 54-58VC0000005278
1012305ONTARIO CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

1/8/2025

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000005278
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 30-34VC0000005278
878017ROCKLIN CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000005278
1001130358STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY ITEMS 59-62VC0000005278
1001130358STOCKTON CA

NORCAL CONCRETE ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000005278
271483SUISUN CA

NORCAL CONCRETE ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000005278
271483SUISUN CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000005278
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000005278
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000005278
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000005278
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

1/8/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000005278
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000005278
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 8, 20, 79VC0000005278
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 95-102VC0000005278
854894ANDERSON CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERICAL FENCE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000005278
1101165SELMA CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERICAL FENCE ITEMS 22, 85-87, 90-91, 94VC0000005278
1101165SELMA CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (65%)VC0000005278
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE LANE CLOSURES ONLYVC0000005278
983087ANDERSON CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000005278
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 92 (15%)VC0000005278
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 93 (18%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

1/8/2025

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR ONLYVC0000005278
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REBAR ONLYVC0000005278
218839ROSEVILLE CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000005278
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000005278
664905STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

1/8/2025

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEMS 10-11 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC ITEMS 15-16 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 6 (89%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
523187LODI CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

1/8/2025

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEMS 80-84 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL, EXCLUDING FOR PAVING SUBVC0000009886
523187LODI CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 104 (.5%)VC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBE ONLY FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

1/8/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD PLAN FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 95-102 (ALL 100%VC0000009886
854894ANDERSON CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000009886
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000009886
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 30-34 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
878017ROCKLIN CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 92 (68%)VC0000009886
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 93 (66%)VC0000009886
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM, PLACE AND FINISH ONLYVC0000009886
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM, PLACE AND FINISH ONLYVC0000009886
1012305ONTARIO CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
132128SAN RAFAEL CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

1/8/2025

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 105 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 106 (8%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEMS 63-66 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEM 6 (11%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS ITEMS 35-40 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
132128SAN RAFAEL CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

1/8/2025

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000009886
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC ITEM 106 (1%)VC0000009886
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
306767COTATI CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000009886
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000009886
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 106 (.5%)VC0000009886
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
833032LIVERMORE CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000009886
1101165SELMA CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000009886
1101165SELMA CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000009886
1101165SELMA CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1101165SELMA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

1/8/2025

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000009886
1101165SELMA CA

CALIFORNIA COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEMS 85-87 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886
1101165SELMA CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 92 (10%)VC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 93 (5%)VC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 106 (0.7%)VC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. MOBE FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886
574321SALINAS CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000009886
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVEIRA FENCE, INC. ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000009886
404243SANTA CLARA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

1/8/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
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GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS INC ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000014187
664905STOCKTON CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000014187
306767COTATI CA

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000014187
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 92 (60%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 93 (80%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 106 (5%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS 732 SW BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS TYPE 836  BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

L&B METAL PRODUCT FABRICATION ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000014187
1102225RED BLUFF CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 92 (7%)VC0000014187
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. ITEM 93 (5%)VC0000014187
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES INC. REBAR INSTALLVC0000014187
218839ROSEVILLE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

W C MALONEY LLC ITEM 59 (34%)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC ITEM 60 (33%)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC ITEM 61 (40%)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC ITEM 62 (41%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
718243STOCKTON CA
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W C MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC0000014187
718243STOCKTON CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014187
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
971838MT. SHASTA CA
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 6 (25%)VC0000014187
971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014187
971838MT. SHASTA CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000014625
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

SPM ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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SPM ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000014625
854894ANDERSON CA

S. T. RHOADES ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014625
930684REDDING CA

S. T. RHOADES ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014625
930684REDDING CA

DIRT & AGGREGATE EXCHANGE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
507828FIARVIEW OR
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DIRT & AGGREGATE EXCHANGE ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000014625
507828FIARVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE EXCHANGE ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000014625
507828FIARVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE EXCHANGE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000014625
507828FIARVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE EXCHANGE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000014625
507828FIARVIEW OR

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000014625
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000014625
664905STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014625
718243STOCKTON CA

W C MALONEY ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
718243STOCKTON CA
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DEES BURKE ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 92 (75%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 93 (80%)VC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE LABOR & EQUIPMENTVC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE LABOR & EQUIPMENTVC0000014625
1012305ONTARIO CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA
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CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 92 (5%)VC0000014625
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 93 (8%)VC0000014625
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625
218839ROSEVILLE CA
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ZUMWALT AND ASSOC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000019858
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT AND ASSOC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000019858
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT AND ASSOC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000019858
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT AND ASSOC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000019858
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT AND ASSOC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000019858
763819FOLSOM CA

SPM ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 95-102 (100%)VC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM REMV YLO THERMO HAZVC0000019858

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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SPM REMV PVMT MKRVC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM THERMO STRIPE INSTALL REMOVLVC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM LEAD PLANVC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

SPM TEMP STRIPE PAINTVC0000019858
854894ANDERSON CA

ROLL AND ROCK CONST INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000019858
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL AND ROCK CONST INC CASVC0000019858
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000019858

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S25

1/8/2025

DEES BURKE PREP DECKVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE FURN POLYVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE PLACE POLYVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE TREAT DECKVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE FURN METHVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE MBGRVC0000019858

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1101162SELMA CA
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CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE MBGR 8 FTVC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE TRANS RAIL AGTVC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE ALT TERM TL-2VC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

CALIF COMMERCIAL FENCE VEG CONTL MINOR CONCVC0000019858
1101162SELMA CA

C AND N REINFORCING ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

C AND N REINFORCING ITEM 92 (6.4%)VC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

C AND N REINFORCING ITEM 93 (3.4%)VC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

C AND N REINFORCING REBAR BRIDGEVC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

C AND N REINFORCING REBAR ONLY IN 732 BARRIERVC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

C AND N REINFORCING REBAR ONLY IN 836 BARRIERVC0000019858
1052018SAN FRANSICO CA

DEES BURKE ITEM 92 (44%)VC0000019858

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA
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DEES BURKE ITEM 93 (44%)VC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE FORM AND PLACE 732 SW BARRIER ONLYVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE FORM AND PLACE 836 BARRIER ONLYVC0000019858
1012305ONTARIO CA

OLIVERA FENCE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000019858
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERA FENCE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000019858
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERA FENCE TYPE 7 FENCEVC0000019858
404243SANTA CLARA CA

OLIVERA FENCE ORNAMENTAL RAILINGVC0000019858
404243SANTA CLARA CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 36-40 (100%)VC0000019858
1013265SF CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 106 (6%)VC0000019858
1013265SF CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ASPHALT WORK ADN COLD PLANE ASPHALTVC0000019858
1013265SF CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR ASPHALT WORK ONLYVC0000019858
1013265SF CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 80-84 (100%)VC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
523187LODI CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC. ITEM 6 (54.7%)VC0000101123
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. ITEM 95-102 (100%)VC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
403896RANCHO CODOVA CA

TEAM EES INC. ITEM 30-34 (100%)VC0000101123
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 46 (20%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 92 (8%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 93 (5.2%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. ITEM 59 (23%)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. ITEM 60 (25.6%)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. ITEM 61 (22.3%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
718243STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1Q7004

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8
1/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S33

1/8/2025

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. ITEM 62 (20.2%)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. DEMOLITION (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. DEMOLITION (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. DEMOLITION (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC. DEMOLITION (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
718243STOCKTON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
269127ANDERSON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000101123
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000101123
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
364702VALLEJO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 54-58 (100%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 92 (68.4%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 93 (74.8%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA
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FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 5 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 6 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 7 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 9 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 10 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 11 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 14 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 15 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 16 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 67 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 70 (100%%)VC1600000233
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FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 77 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 78 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 80 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 81 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 82 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 83 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 84 (100%%)VC1600000233
523187LODI CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS INC ITEM 88 (100%%)VC1600000233
664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS INC ITEM 89 (100%%)VC1600000233
664905STOCKTON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 8 (100%%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 9 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 20 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 79 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 95 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 96 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 97 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 98 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 99 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 100 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 101 (100%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 102 (100%%)VC1600000233
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 104 (1%%)VC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATIONVC1600000233
854894ANDERSON CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 43F (18%%)VC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 46 (10%%)VC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 49F (100%%)VC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 92F (8%%)VC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 93F (8%%)VC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1600000233
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1600000233
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MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO ITEM 103 (100%%)VC1600000233
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO ITEM 106 (1%%)VC1600000233
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO MOBILIZATIONVC1600000233
306767COTATI CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 19 (100%)VC1600000233
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 59 (100%)VC1600000233
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 60 (100%)VC1600000233
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1600000233
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 62 (100%)VC1600000233
718243STOCKTON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 92 (75%%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 93 (83%%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPPE 732SW MOD) (F)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 836MOD)(F)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 50 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 54 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 55 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 57 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 58 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 106 (100%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 24 (100%%)VC1600000233
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 30 (100%%)VC1600000233
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 31 (100%%)VC1600000233
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TEAM EES INC ITEM 32 (100%%)VC1600000233
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 33 (100%%)VC1600000233
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES INC ITEM 34 (100%%)VC1600000233
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 26 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 29 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 35 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 36 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 37 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 38 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 39 (100%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 40 (100%%)VC1600000233
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 106 (8%%)VC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATIONVC1600000233
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 22 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 78 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 85 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 86 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 87 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 90 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 91 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO., INC ITEM 94 (100%%)VC1600000233
269127ANDERSON CA
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ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1700004388
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 92 (6.5%)VC1700004388
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 93 (5.6%)VC1700004388
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1700004388
574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1700004388
574321SALINAS CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 6 (7.9%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 14 (64.0%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. 2-PERSON FLAGGING SHIFTS AT OVERCROSSINGSVC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. FURNISH PCMS BOARDS (MAINTAINED BY PRIME
CONTRACTOR)

VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 92 (47.0%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 93 (69.8%)VC1700004388
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM, POUR, STRIP, FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC1700004388
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM, POUR, STRIP, FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC1700004388
1012305ONTARIO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 8 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 76 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 77 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 79 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 95 (100%)VC1700004388
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 96 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 97 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 98 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 99 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 100 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 101 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 102 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 106 (1.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 59 (48.0%)VC1700004388
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W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 60 (46.5%)VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 61 (52.0%)VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC ITEM 62 (47.0%)VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL LOCATION A (OVERHANG PROTECTION
BY PRIME CONTRACTOR)

VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL LOCATION B (OVERHANG PROTECTION
BY PRIME CONTRACTOR)

VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL LOCATION C (OVERHANG PROTECTION
BY PRIME CONTRACTOR)

VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

W.C. MALONEY LLC BRIDGE REMOVAL LOCATION D (OVERHANG PROTECTION
BY PRIME CONTRACTOR)

VC1700004388
718243STOCKTON CA

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 85 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 86 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 87 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 90 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 91 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. ITEM 94 (100%)VC1700004388
507828FAIRVIEW OR

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC1700004388
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC1700004388
833032LIVERMORE CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. ITEM 92 (16.4%)VC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. ITEM 103 (100%)VC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. ITEM 106 (1.0%)VC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. FURNISH & INSTALL 4" CONDUIT IN BARRIERVC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO. MOBILIZATION (FOR MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC'S
OPERATIONS)

VC1700004388
306767COTATI CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. ITEM 88 (100%)VC1700004388
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GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS, INC. ITEM 89 (100%)VC1700004388
664905STOCKTON CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING, INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC1700004388
364702VALLEJO CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 6 (8.7%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (FOR GHILOTTI BROS' OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700004388
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GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 65 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 73 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 105 (100%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. ITEM 106 (6.3%)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA

GHILOTTI BROS. INC. MOBILIZATION (FOR GHILOTTI BROS' OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
132128SAN RAFAEL CA


	04-1Q7004
	04-1Q7004 sublist

